SCHOOL
Soldotna
Soldotna
Soldotna
Soldotna
Soldotna

East Anchorage
East Anchorage
East Anchorage
East Anchorage
East Anchorage
East Anchorage
Wasilla

Wasilla

Wasilla

Wasilla

West Anchorage
West Anchorage
West Anchorage
West Anchorage
West Anchorage
West Anchorage
Lathrop

Lathrop

Lathrop

Lathrop

Lathrop

Lathrop

Chugiak

Chugiak

Chugiak

Chugiak

Chugiak

Chugiak

South Anchorage
South Anchorage
South Anchorage
South Anchorage
South Anchorage
Thunder Mountain
Thunder Mountain
Thunder Mountain
Thunder Mountain
Thunder Mountain
West Anchorage
West Anchorage
West Anchorage
West Anchorage
West Anchorage
West Anchorage
Chugiak

Chugiak
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First Name Last Name
Zachary Burns

Eli Cravens
Trenton O'Reagan
Avery Reid
Leigh Tacey Il
Eric Bushnell
Alex Gallego
Jean Mantele
Brian Morris
Richard Parsons
Deshawn Rushmeyer
Timothy Grisso
Chevy Hicks
Dylan Jeffus
Mason Reynolds
Jack Fineman
Terrance Grissett
Aydin Hodgins
Elijah Holland
Ali Joseph
Willie Zamora
Aijon Augustine
Eddie Coleman
Daniel Fort
Peyton George
Earl Parker
Jaylen Thomas
Josh Bailey
Michael Dunn
Morgan Grant
Owen Lewis
Wyatt Rhode
Josh Trotter
Adam Ellis
Jackson Harmon
Jake Harris
Fafo Lefano
Pike Peterson
Ali Beya
Adam Bishop
Tanner Bunten
Audimyre Horca
Justus Paden
Jack Fineman
Roman Fritz
Terrance Grissett
Aydin Hodgins
Ali Joseph
Willie Zamora
Josh Bailey
Michael Dunn

Grade M/E Event Mark
12 M 4x100 44.76
12 M 4x100 44.76
12 M 4x100 44.76
12 M 4x100 44.76

9 M 4x100 44.76
M 4x100 45.45
10 M 4x100 45.45
10 M 4x100 45.45
10 M 4x100 45.45
12 M 4x100 45.45
10 M 4x100 45.45
10 M 4x100 45.45
11 M 4x100 45.45
11 M 4x100 45.45
12 M 4x100 45.45
9 M 4x100 45.62
11 M 4x100 45.62
10 M 4x100 45.62
10 M 4x100 45.62
10 M 4x100 45.62
10 M 4x100 45.62
10 M 4x100 45.75
11 M 4x100 45.75
9 M 4x100 45.75
10 M 4x100 45.75
10 M 4x100 45.75
11 M 4x100 45.75
11 M 4x100 45.89
10 M 4x100 45.89
11 M 4x100 45.89
12 M 4x100 45.89
12 M 4x100 45.89
11 M 4x100 45.89
11 M 4x100 45.94
12 M 4x100 45.94
11 M 4x100 45.94
9 M 4x100 45.94
11 M 4x100 45.94
12 M 4x100 46.00
11 M 4x100 46.00
12 M 4x100 46.00
11 M 4x100 46.00
10 M 4x100 46.00
9 M 4x200 01:34.5
10 M 4x200 01:34.5
11 M 4x200 01:34.5
10 M 4x200 01:34.5
10 M 4x200 01:34.5
10 M 4x200 01:34.5
11 M 4x200 01:34.8
10 M 4x200 01:34.8



Chugiak
Chugiak
Chugiak
Chugiak
Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

South Anchorage
South Anchorage
South Anchorage
South Anchorage
South Anchorage
Soldotna
Soldotna
Soldotna
Soldotna
Soldotna

Eagle River
Eagle River
Eagle River
Eagle River
Eagle River
Eagle River
West Valley
West Valley
West Valley
West Valley
West Valley
West Valley
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Chugiak
Chugiak
Chugiak
Chugiak
Chugiak
Chugiak
Soldotna
Soldotna
Soldotna
Soldotna
Soldotna

West Valley
West Valley
West Valley
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Morgan
Jacob
Wyatt
Josh
Joshua
Tucker
Shea
Bradford
Logan
Arthur
Adam
Jackson
Jake
Fafo
Pike
Zachary
Eli
Jeren
Avery
Leigh
Jalen
Karsten
Mark
Alan
Matthew
Elliott
Kuyler
Alex
Ben
Dan
Jesse
Euan
James
Wilder
Colton
Tobin
Jake
Brendan
Josh
Michael
Michael
Morgan
Jacob
Owen
Zachary
Nathanael
Jeren
will
Leigh
Daniel
Josh
Shane

Grant
Lestina
Rhode
Trotter
Bevan
Christiansen
Halbert
Heard
Johnson
Merritt
Ellis
Harmon
Harris
Lefano
Peterson
Burns
Cravens
Nash
Reid
Tacey Il
Frederick
Senden
Shepherd
Szewczyk Jr
Watson
Wilson
Balleck
Emers
Foshee
Glass
Schnabel
Uliassi
Connally
Dillingham
Johns
Montalbo
Sleppy
West
Bailey
Dunn
Earnhart
Grant
Lestina
Lewis
Burns
Johnson
Nash
Simmons
Tacey Il
Abramowicz
Baurick
Fisher

11
12
12
11
12
12
12

10
10
11
12
11

11
12
12

12

11
12
11

10
11
11

12
12
12
11
11

11
10
11

11
10
12
11
12
12
12
11

12

11

11
10
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4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400

01:34.8
01:34.8
01:34.8
01:34.8
01:35.5
01:35.5
01:35.5
01:35.5
01:35.5
01:35.5
01:35.6
01:35.6
01:35.6
01:35.6
01:35.6
01:35.9
01:35.9
01:35.9
01:35.9
01:35.9
01:36.1
01:36.1
01:36.1
01:36.1
01:36.1
01:36.1
01:36.1
01:36.1
01:36.1
01:36.1
01:36.1
01:36.1
01:37.9
01:37.9
01:37.9
01:37.9
01:37.9
01:37.9
03:36.2
03:36.2
03:36.2
03:36.2
03:36.2
03:36.2
03:36.3
03:36.3
03:36.3
03:36.3
03:36.3
03:36.3
03:36.3
03:36.3



West Valley
West Valley
West Valley
Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop

North Pole
North Pole
North Pole
North Pole
North Pole
Service

Service

Service

Service

Service
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Kodiak

Kodiak

Kodiak

Kodiak

Kodiak

Kodiak

Dimond
Dimond
Dimond
Dimond
Dimond
Dimond
Wasilla

Wasilla

Wasilla

Wasilla

South Anchorage
South Anchorage
South Anchorage
South Anchorage
South Anchorage
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Caleb
Jesse
Charlie
Tucker
Reuben
Shea
Brynn
Ryan
Mike
Aijon
Owen
Jonathan
Daniel
Asher
Jack
Ryan
Austin
Riley
Matthew
Trenton
Zachary
Chris
Preston
Evan
Garrett
Wilder
Aubrey
Aiden
Tobin
Finn
Ethan
Bengt
Jerron
Micah
Simon
Christian
Jackson
lan
Dash
Jared
Max
Tayson
Nicholas
Kolten
Landon
Brennan
Samuel
Patrick
Blaise
Grant
Ely
Rowan

Petersen
Schnabel
Schuldt
Christiansen
Feaster
Halbert
Miller
Owens
Reem
Augustine
Averett
Ebel

Fort
James
Snavely
Croan
Darby
Fisher
Johnson
McCumby
Chang
Hines
Maes
Rand
Simon
Dillingham
Hekkers
Hollingsworth
Montalbo
Morley
Sellers
Anderson
Bruce
Fields
Grimes
Harver
Roberts
Cruickshank
Dicang
Gardiner
Johnsen
McKenzie
Prosser
Greathouse
Hayes
Lackey
Logsdon
Anderson
Boyer
Goodman
Hawes
Robinson

10
12

12
11
12
11
11
12
10
12
12

12
11
10
11
12
12
12
11
10
12

11
12
10
12
12

12
11
10
12
12
12

11
10
11
11
12
11
11
12
11

12
10

Y IEIEIE Y I I I I I I A I I I - I I I I I I I - I I G G-I I I I A<

4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800

03:36.3
03:36.3
03:36.3
03:36.7
03:36.7
03:36.7
03:36.7
03:36.7
03:36.7
03:38.1
03:38.1
03:38.1
03:38.1
03:38.1
03:38.1
03:38.8
03:38.8
03:38.8
03:38.8
03:38.8
03:39.1
03:39.1
03:39.1
03:39.1
03:39.1
03:44.6
03:44.6
03:44.6
03:44.6
03:44.6
03:44.6
08:42.3
08:42.3
08:42.3
08:42.3
08:42.3
08:42.3
08:45.4
08:45.4
08:45.4
08:45.4
08:45.4
08:45.4
08:51.4
08:51.4
08:51.4
08:51.4
08:52.4
08:52.4
08:52.4
08:52.4
08:52.4



South Anchorage
North Pole
North Pole
North Pole
North Pole
Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Colony

Colony

Colony

Colony

Colony
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
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Ryan
Ryan
Jacob
Riley
Matthew
Aaron
Paul
Zach
Owen
Evan
Garrett
Tobias
Ruben
Joshua
Jayden
Oliver
Aubrey
Aiden
Daniel
Finn
Isaac
Ethan
Jake

Smith
Croan
Dawley
Fisher
Johnson
Hippler
Hlasny
Huntman
Kirkland
Rand
Simon
Buchanan
Fishinghawk
Miles
Rice

Rose
Hekkers
Hollingsworth
Isaak
Morley
Schlosser
Sellers

Sleppy

11
11
10
11
12

11
10
12

11
11
11
10
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
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4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800

08:52.4
08:52.6
08:52.6
08:52.6
08:52.6
08:54.5
08:54.5
08:54.5
08:54.5
08:54.5
08:54.5
08:56.1
08:56.1
08:56.1
08:56.1
08:56.1
09:28.4
09:28.4
09:28.4
09:28.4
09:28.4
09:28.4
09:28.4



